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% LEPA 70D 120mm Case [l

$5.97 was
Fan $9.95

Product Images

Short Description

Have you ever imagined that a case fan still works efficiently at up to 70°C ambient temperatures? The LEPA 70D can do that
thanks to high-quality and heat-resistant materials. To mirror high temperature resistance, the LEPA 70D offers solid appearance
with high quality texture. Barometric Qilless Bearing delivers long life span and silent spinning even under extreme conditions.
Programing rotation speed is a cinch with the included 12V-7V-5V combo adapter. Command under brutal condtions with the LEPA
70D.

Fan cable is fully covered in nylon Techflex sleeving and premium heatshrink, colors of your choice!
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Description

Have you ever imagined that a case fan still works efficiently at up to 70°C ambient temperatures? The LEPA 70D can do that
thanks to high-quality and heat-resistant materials. To mirror high temperature resistance, the LEPA 70D offers solid appearance
with high quality texture. Barometric Oilless Bearing delivers long life span and silent spinning even under extreme conditions.
Programing rotation speed is a cinch with the included 12V-7V-5V combo adapter. Command under brutal condtions with the LEPA
70D.

Fan cable is fully covered in nylon Techflex sleeving and premium heatshrink, colors of your choice!

Features

Barometric Qilless (BOL) Bearing for long life span and silent spinning
Working ambient temperature up to 70°C

Solid appearance with high quality texture

12V / 7V / 5V combo adapter for 3 speed modes

Specifications

Dimension (mm) 120 x 120 x 25

Bearing Sarometric Oilless Bearing (BOL
earing)

Speed (rpm) 1600 1200 900

Air Flow (CFM) 68.48 51.70 38.83

Air Flow (m*/h) 116.42 87.89 66.01

ﬁfgsk Pressure (mm- 1.90 1.26 0.74

Noise leve (dBA) 24 20 16

Rated Voltage (V) 12 7 5

Input Current (A) 0.25 0.15 0.10

Input power (W) 3.00 1.05 0.50

Lifetime MTBF (hours) 100,000

Connector 3 Pin
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Accessory

Metal screws x 4, 12V / 7V / 5V Combo

adapter x 1

Additional Information

Brand

SKU

Weight

Color

Fan Dimensions
Fan Width

Fan Connection
Fan Voltage

Fan RPM

Fan CFM

Fan Noise (dB)
Vendor SKU/EAN

Special Price

LEPA

LP-70D12R-D

0.4000

Black

120mm

25mm

3-Pin

12 VDC

1600

68

24

4710445320453

$5.97
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