

Performance-PCs.com

1701 R. J. Conlan Blvd. NE, Unit #5 Palm Bay, FL 32905, USA

Toll Free: 888-381-8222

www.performance-pcs.com sales@performance-pcs.com







Watch Our YouTube





Special Price \$5.97 was \$9.95

Product Images







Short Description

Have you ever imagined that a case fan still works efficiently at up to 70°C ambient temperatures? The LEPA 70D can do that thanks to high-quality and heat-resistant materials. To mirror high temperature resistance, the LEPA 70D offers solid appearance with high quality texture. Barometric Oilless Bearing delivers long life span and silent spinning even under extreme conditions. Programing rotation speed is a cinch with the included 12V-7V-5V combo adapter. Command under brutal condtions with the LEPA 70D.

Fan cable is fully covered in nylon Techflex sleeving and premium heatshrink, colors of your choice!

Description

Have you ever imagined that a case fan still works efficiently at up to 70°C ambient temperatures? The LEPA 70D can do that thanks to high-quality and heat-resistant materials. To mirror high temperature resistance, the LEPA 70D offers solid appearance with high quality texture. Barometric Oilless Bearing delivers long life span and silent spinning even under extreme conditions. Programing rotation speed is a cinch with the included 12V-7V-5V combo adapter. Command under brutal condtions with the LEPA 70D.

Fan cable is fully covered in nylon Techflex sleeving and premium heatshrink, colors of your choice!

Features

- Barometric Oilless (BOL) Bearing for long life span and silent spinning
- Working ambient temperature up to 70°C
- Solid appearance with high quality texture
- 12V / 7V / 5V combo adapter for 3 speed modes

Specifications

Dimension (mm)	120 x 120 x 25		
Bearing	Barometric Oilless Bearing (BOL Bearing)		
Speed (rpm)	1600	1200	900
Air Flow (CFM)	68.48	51.70	38.83
Air Flow (m³/h)	116.42	87.89	66.01
Static Pressure (mm- H ₂ O)	1.90	1.26	0.74
Noise leve (dBA)	24	20	16
Rated Voltage (V)	12	7	5
Input Current (A)	0.25	0.15	0.10
Input power (W)	3.00	1.05	0.50
Lifetime MTBF (hours)	100,000		
Connector	3 Pin		

4/20/24

Accessory

Metal screws x 4, 12V / 7V / 5V Combo adapter x 1

Additional Information

Brand	LEPA
SKU	LP-70D12R-D
Weight	0.4000
Color	Black
Fan Dimensions	120mm
Fan Width	25mm
Fan Connection	3-Pin
Fan Voltage	12 VDC
Fan RPM	1600
Fan CFM	68
Fan Noise (dB)	24
Vendor SKU/EAN	4710445320453
Special Price	\$5.97

